
Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Div Judge 1% Total % Place

15 Cassie  Richardson Augustus 72 72 1
1074 Diane  Colebrook Thumbelina 70.6 70.6 2
7489 Lyn  Bourn Lady  in  the  Snow 70.2 70.2 3
1006 Emma  Goyne Tre'sor 68.2 68.2 4
9 Cally  Hamilton Schnooze 68.2 68.2 5

1080 Gaynor  Ross Regal 68 68 6
1079 Leanne  Combes Woodstock  Present  Tense 66.6 66.6
4 Rachel  Deal Fallbrook  Enchanted 66.4 66.4
13 Carolyn  Toselli Love  to  Tango 66.2 66.2
5 Fiona  De  Jersey High  Aims 65.8 65.8

7777 Pip  Duggan Cheval  Calvados 60 60
1 Karen  Allen Trinny SCR
22 Diane  Colebrook Steffan SCR
16 Kara  Berry The  Hypnotist SCR
11 Kelsie  O'Halleron Spirituality SCR
17 Emma  Anderson Place  A  Million SCR

6374 Penny  Marsden King's  Jackpot SCR
20 Sara  Faulds Monarch  of  Faulbrook SCR
24 Emily  Dunbabin Kasperrado  Quattro SCR

   ASSOCIATE 1B                JUDGE 1 - Paul Brown   PENCILLER - Alison Malcolm

ARENA 1



Div Judge 1% Total % Place

9 Cally  Hamilton Schnooze 65 65 1
15 Cassie  Richardson Augustus 63.636 63.636 2
4 Rachel  Deal Fallbrook  Enchanted 63.182 63.182 3

1079 Leanne  Combes Woodstock  Present  Tense 61.818 61.818 4
7489 Lyn  Bourn Lady  in  the  Snow 60.909 60.909 5
1006 Emma  Goyne Tre'sor 58.636 58.636 6

ASSOCIATE 1C     JUDGE 1 - Jill Hart       PENCILLER - Liz Daintree



11 Kelsie  O'Halleron Spirituality SCR
16 Kara  Berry The  Hypnotist SCR

6374 Penny  Marsden King's  Jackpot SCR
1080 Gaynor  Ross Regal SCR
17 Emma  Anderson Place  A  Million SCR



Div Judge 1% Total % Place

7509 Tracey  Johnston Reinahsance 76.176 76.176 1
12 Virginia  Turner Ariel  Skyelark 72.059 72.059 2

7511 Cheryl  Green Sherif 67.353 67.353 3
2002 Anne-­‐Maree  Smith Haymeron  Park  Brock 66.765 66.765 4
7464 Andrea  Roberts Belregarde RET
24 Emily  Dunbabin Kasperrado  Quattro SCR
20 Sara  Faulds Monarch  of  Faulbrook SCR
7 Penny  Marsden Merlin SCR
19 Rosemary  Bresnehan Anna  Mecka SCR

Div Judge 1% Total % Place

12 Virginia  Turner Ariel  Skyelark 70.25 70.25 1
7511 Cheryl  Green Sherif 70.25 70.25 2
2346 Sharon  Smith Riverston  Park  Reflections 67.5 67.5 3
2002 Anne-­‐Maree  Smith Haymeron  Park  Brock 60.5 60.5 4
20 Sara  Faulds Monarch  of  Faulbrook SCR

7509 Tracey  Johnston Reinahsance SCR
7 Penny  Marsden Merlin SCR
19 Rosemary  Bresnehan Anna  Mecka SCR

ARENA 1

  PREPARATORY 2    JUDGE 1 -  Paul Brown      PENCILLER - Alison Malcolm

PREPARATORY 3    JUDGE 1 -  Lydia Jackson      PENCILLER - Karen Rycroft



Div Judge1 % Total % Place Div Place

656 Ngaire  Young Elmvale  Top  Cat PONY 63.8 63.8 1
3226 Leanne  Moore Sheldene  Benallen PONY 62.8 62.8 2
6348 Sophia  Colquhoun Langtree  Higher  Ground PONY 51.6 51.6 3
3371 Angela  Burdon Langtree  Omen PONY
7509 Tracey  Johnston Reinahsance 66.6 66.6 1
7423 Amy  Griffiths Bellini 65.8 65.8 2
7612 Glenn  Gregson Esquire  of  Faulbrook 65.6 65.6 3
7436 Harriet  Jones Ariel  Rockstar 64.8 64.8 4
7625 Zara  Gudnason Ceremony YR 61.8 61.8 5 1
7297 Winona  Davis Lethal  Design YR 56.2 56.2 6 2

Div Judge 1% Total % Place

7515 Karina  Lane Elmo's  Fire PONY 60 60 1
6348 Sophia  Colquhoun Langtree  Higher  Ground PONY 55.455 55.455 2
7423 Amy  Griffiths Bellini 68.636 68.636 1
7612 Glenn  Gregson Esquire  of  Faulbrook 63.182 63.182 2
7625 Zara  Gudnason Ceremony 54.318 54.318 3

    

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

7513 Kate  Guinane Beaufort  Benedict 66.061 66.061 1
3 Sue  Ellis Chester 66.061 66.061 2

7419 Alison  Watson Just  Victory 65 65 3
1057 Georgia  McCarthy Keys  Under  the  Mat 61.818 61.818 4
7448 Georgia  McCarthy Curraghmore  Moonshine 59.394 59.394 5
7436 Harriet  Jones Ariel  Rockstar 55.909 55.909 6
7297 Winona  Davis Lethal  Design 55.606 55.606
6 Sharon  Norie Oakey  Dokey 54.394 54.394

1081 Isobella  Grover Brombin  Juana  Jazzabelle 47.576 47.576

ARENA 2

 OFFICIAL 1B   JUDGE 1 - Lydia Jackson  PENCILLER - Fiona De Jersey

OFFICIAL 1C   JUDGE 1 -  Janet Matysek       PENCILLER - Lisa Jekimovics

ASSOCIATE 2B   JUDGE 1 - Lydia Jackson    PENCILLER - Fiona De Jersey



10 Amanda  Steen Lacryma  Green SCR

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

1057 Georgia  McCarthy Keys  Under  the  Mat Ass. 55.938 61.875 58.906 1
3 Sue  Ellis Chester Ass. 57.344 59.219 58.281 2

6510 Anita  Schouten Victoria Ass. 54.265 62.059 58.162 3
7448 Georgia  McCarthy Curraghmore  Moonshine Ass. 55.781 52.344 54.062 4
6 Sharon  Norie Oakey  Dokey Ass. 52.969 53.906 53.438 5

7297 Winona  Davis Lethal  Design Ass. 54.375 49.844 52.109 6
1081 Isobella  Grover Brombin  Juana  Jazzabelle Ass. 50.781 48.593 49.687
7419 Alison  Watson Just  Victory O 61.875 72.5 67.188 1
6779 Gillian  Von  Bertouch AEA  Inspector  Gadget O 59.844 64.062 61.953 2
6983 Celia  Conder-­‐Lang Forest  Hill  Burning  Bright O 61.875 60.625 61.27 3
10 Amanda  Steen Lacryma  Green O

7270 Clorissa  Baldwin Kerrilea  My  Cavalier O  PONY 59.063 59.375 59.219 1
3371 Angela  Burdon Langtree  Omen O  PONY

ARENA 2

ASSOCIATE AND OFFICAL 2C    JUDGE 1 - Beth Turner    PENCILLER - Robyn Jerram
                                         JUDGE 2 -   Janet Matysek   PENCILLER - Rachel Deal



Div Judge1 % Judge2 % Total % Place

359 Miriam  Coleman Sunbury  Lodge  Toronto 61.579 62.632 62.106 1
6976 Karen  Rycroft Wilhelm  of  Xanthe 56.579 55.526 56.053 2
6404 Sophie  McDermott S  P  Diamond  Kate SCR

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

738 Cheryl  Lawrence Snowy  River  Blackwood 51.912 53.404 52.658 1

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

7255 Meegan  Daun Sir  Archiebald 57.917 61.389 59.653 1
3229 Karen  Allen DVZ  Goodwill 53.333 61.806 57.569 2

                                         JUDGE 2 -  Beth Turner  PENCILLER - Robyn Jerram

 OFFICIAL PSG    JUDGE 1 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Jill Schwartz
                                         JUDGE 2 -  Beth Turner  PENCILLER - Kerrie Swan-Bates

 OFFICIAL GP    JUDGE 1 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Jill Schwartz
                                         JUDGE 2 -  Beth Turner  PENCILLER - Robyn Jerram

 OFFICIAL 4B    JUDGE 1 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Jill Schwartz

ARENA 3 



7356 Kerrie  Swan-­‐Bates Sporting  Chance 57.222 57.222 57.222 3
8820 Jenny  Laird Woodmount  Fuego 55.278 56.528 55.903 4
7931 Sarah  Bellchambers Neverleven  Hercules 53.194 58.056 55.625 5
7069 Jenny  Hodder L'Esperance 50.278 50.278 50.278 6
4037 Sandra  Butorac Broadway  Lantana SCR

Div Judge1 % Judge2 % Total % Place

7255 Meegan  Daun Sir  Archiebald 60.75 60.125 60.438 1
3229 Karen  Allen DVZ  Goodwill 58.875 58.75 58.813 2
7328 Ruth  Walker Walden  Park  Columbus 56.875 57 56.938 3
8820 Jenny  Laird Woodmount  Fuego 52 57.25 54.625 4
7931 Sarah  Bellchambers Neverleven  Hercules 52.625 55 53.813 5
7069 Jenny  Hodder L'Esperance 49.375 51.375 50.375 6
4037 Sandra  Butorac Broadway  Lantana SCR

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

6976 Karen  Rycroft Wilhelm  of  Xanthe 54.868 61.316 58.092 1

Div Judge 1% Total % Place

7270 Clorissa  Baldwin Kerrilea  My  Cavalier Pony 66.515 66.515 1
3226 Leanne  Moore Sheldene  Benallen Pony 66.212 66.212 2
7515 Karina  Lane Elmo's  Fire Pony 62.424 62.424 3
6983 Celia  Conder-­‐Lang Forest  Hill  Burning  Bright 69.697 69.697 1

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

 OFFICIAL 5C    JUDGE 1 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Jill Schwartz

OFFICIAL 4C            JUDGE 1 -  Beth Turner  PENCILLER - Robyn Jerram
                                  JUDGE 2 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Jill Schwartz

ARENA 3 

                                         JUDGE 2 - Jill Hart    PENCILLER - Liz Daintree
                                        SHADOW JUDGE  - Jill Schwartz    PENCILLER - Cally Hamilton

ASSOCIATE 3B    JUDGE 1 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Emma Goyne

                                 SHADOW JUDGE  -  Suzan McDermott   PENCILLER -

                                         JUDGE 2 - Jenny Laird   PENCILLER - Lyn Bourn

OFFICAL 2B    JUDGE 1 -  Jenny Laird    PENCILLER - Lyn Bourn



6510 Anita  Schouten Victoria 54.265 62.059 58.162 1

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

7328 Ruth  Walker Walden  Park  Columbus 65.735 66.618 66.176 1
7513 Kate  Guinane Beaufort  Benedict 57.647 57.647 57.647 2
6779 Gillian  Von  Bertouch AEA  Inspector  Gadget 54.118 59.706 56.912 3
6761 Rachelle  Pregnall Fairly  Dutch 55.735 57.941 56.838 4
9255 Sue  Ellis LP  Musendan 55.147 57.941 56.544 5
7356 Kerrie  Swan-­‐Bates Sporting  Chance

Div Judge 1% Judge 2% Total % Place

7356 Kerrie  Swan-­‐Bates Sporting  Chance 65.875 67.625 66.75 1
9255 Sue  Ellis LP  Musendan 63.5 67.625 65.563 2
6761 Rachelle  Pregnall Fairly  Dutch 58.875 60.875 59.875 3

                                        SHADOW JUDGE  - Jill Schwartz    PENCILLER - Cally Hamilton

OFFICIAL 3C    JUDGE 1 - Jenny Laird      PENCILLER - Emma Goyne
                                      JUDGE 2 - Suzan McDermott   PENCILLER - 

 OFFICIAL 3B    JUDGE 1 -  Gisela Nilsson-Harding     PENCILLER - Emma Goyne
                                         JUDGE 2 - Jill Hart    PENCILLER - Liz Daintree


